Contacts 

Eric Rasmussen, MD, FACP

Lieutenant Commander, Medical Corps, US Navy

Fleet Surgeon, Third Fleet

and

Exercise Director, Strong Angel 

Aboard USS Coronado (AGF-11)

Point Loma Submarine Base, San Diego, California

rasmused@coronado.navy.mil

EricRasmussen@worldnet.att.net

619-524-9541 office shipboard

619-925-7701 cell

858-513-2647 home

13831 Wayland Grove Court

Poway, CA, USA  92064 

Mark Prutsalis

mprutsalis@hotmail.com

tel (718) 858-3259

cell (917) 362-4708

fax (305) 422-6485

Peter McDermott

Po Box 33610

United Nations 

Lusaka Zambia.

PMcDermott@unicef.org

Peter_Mcdermott@unicef.zm

Tel. Office 260 1 295733

       Home 260 1 295733

         Cell 260 1 770381

Mark Adkins

Director of Research

Center for the Management of Information

University of Arizona

114 McClelland Hall

Tucson, AZ  85721

adkins@arizona.edu

520.621.2603 (v)

520.621.2641 (f)

520.906.0432 (Cell)

Peter Scott-Bowden

Head, ALITE (Augmented Logistics Intervention Team in Emergencies)

UN World Food Programme

Tel
+39-066513-2394

E-mail
Peter.Scott-Bowden@wfp.org

Abby Spring

Public Affairs

UN World Food Programme

Two UN Plaza Room DC2500

NY, NY  10017

Work 212/963-5196

email: springa@un.org

Jewett, Elllen M - CDR

COMTHIRDFLT / J9C: CMOC & HADR

H: 619-226-2745

W: 619-524-9532

Fax: 619-226-2743

Cell:619-846-6999

ej@spacelink.com

ej@home.com

jewett@coronado.navy.mil

Peter Buxton, Surgeon Commander, Royal Navy

Department of Radiology

Royal Hospital Haslar

GOSPORT PO12 2AA, 

United Kingdom

+44 2392 762536  

peter@buxtonp.freeserve.co.uk

COL Annette Sobel

USAF/Sandia National Labs

P.O. Box 1507, Tijeras, NM  87059

(505)844-1411 (voice)

(505)621-4284 (Cell)

alsobel@sandia.gov

(505)284-4917 (fax)

Tanny Noorlander

Supply Officer

c/o UNICEF ESARO

P.O. Box 44145

NAIROBI

Kenya

Tel: +254.2.622358 (Office) 443114 (Residence)

Fax: +254.2.622694 (Office)

tnoorlander@unicef.org
tannynoorlander@hotmail.com

LTC Stu Shapiro

Commander, 3rd Fleet  Joint Plans/Army Liaison Officer

Work: 619-524-9517

stuart-shapiro@us.army.mil

Home/Fax: 858-780-0352

Jo Hegenauer, Jr

Senior Emergency Officer

UNHCR  HQ

Case Postale 2500

Geneva 1201

Switzerland

Work: 41 22 739 7785

Fax:    41 22 739 7301

e-mail:  Hegenaue@UNHCR.CH

Mobitel:  41 79 253 5321

Philippe Duamelle

Executive Officer

UNICEF

UNICEF House

3 UN Plaza

New York, NY 10017

Work: 212 326 7310

cel: 917 856 1571

fax: 212 326 7758

email: pduamelle@unicef.org

Lt.Col. Frederick Bystrom, 3D Civil Affairs Group

Box 555124, Camp Pendleton, CA 92055

(Business) Bystrom &  Chidi

445 South Figueroa, Suite 2210

Los Angeles, CA 90071-1626

work (213) 891-1676

FCBYSTROM@aol.com

(unit) (760) 725-6020

G. Mike Allan, BSc, MD, CCFP

Doctor, Canadian Navy 

work (250) 363-4123

e-mail:   M&B_Allan@telus.net

Major Stephen J. Gabri

CSSG-3, III MEF 

Marine Corps Base Hawaii, Kaneohe Bay, Hawaii 96863 

USA

gabrisj@mcbh.usmc.mil

(808) 257-1852

Peter Casier

Regional TC/IT officer Balkans and Head WFP Fast IT and Telecoms Emergency & Support Team for Asia (FITTEST/Asia)

peter.casier@wfp.org

Lionel Marre

WFP Telecommunications Engineer - HQ

Lionel.Marre@wfp.org

Anna Argentieri

WFP IT Helpdesk - HQ

anna.argentieri@wfp.org

Cyprien Hiniolwa

Telecoms/IT engineer 

WFP FITTEST/Asia 

cyprien.hiniolwa@wfp.org

Vjosa Hasanaj

Radio Operator WFP Kosovo

vjosa.hasanaj@wfp.org

Col Mark Nixon

CSSG-3, 3d FSSG, III MEF

Marine Corps Base Hawaii, Kaneohe Bay, Hawaii 96863

USA

nxonrm@mcbh.usmc.mil

(808) 257-1851

